
2018 IHSAA Bedford North Lawrence Boys Sectional

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Bloomington North 00:16:48.95 31

2 Bloomington South 00:17:03.06 37

3 Edgewood 00:18:18.72 126

4 Bloomfield 00:18:37.36 134

5 Eastern Greene 00:18:44.21 141

6 Bedford North Lawrence 00:18:48.36 151

7 Eastern (Pekin) 00:18:51.98 162

8 Salem 00:19:39.15 198

9 Orleans 00:19:55.10 243

10 Mitchell 00:20:12.43 243

11 West Washington 00:25:03.91 350

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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2018 IHSAA Bedford North Lawrence Boys Sectional

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bloomington North 00:16:48.95 7 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 312 Paul Rushton 00:15:55.54 1

2 3 311 Isaiah Hollars 00:16:08.98 3

3 7 310 Christopher Herrera 00:17:01.72 7

4 9 314 Jacob Talbert 00:17:20.71 9

5 11 308 Mason Childers 00:17:37.82 11

6 13 309 Nathaniel Dixon 00:18:05.29 (13)

7 32 313 Henry Streib 00:18:53.11 (32)

2 Bloomington South 00:17:03.06 7 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 325 Ian Shaw 00:16:12.51 4

2 5 316 Neal Alderson 00:16:48.37 5

3 6 319 Jack Gillard 00:16:57.63 6

4 10 323 Mason Moore 00:17:28.39 10

5 12 322 Josh Miller 00:17:48.39 12

6 19 321 Matt Kawanishi 00:18:16.15 (19)

7 22 327 Wil Zinkan 00:18:20.20 (22)

3 Edgewood 00:18:18.72 7 126

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 350 Austin Haskett 00:15:59.01 2

2 15 345 Cameron Banister 00:18:11.28 15

3 30 352 Liam Nelson 00:18:50.15 30

4 35 349 Elliott Gough 00:19:03.73 35

5 44 347 Izaiah Doering 00:19:29.44 44

6 50 356 Luke Roland 00:19:57.01 (50)

7 54 348 Elijah Gill 00:20:20.72 (54)

4 Bloomfield 00:18:37.36 7 134

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 296 Lance McIntosh 00:18:17.17 20

2 24 297 Joshua Landon Myers 00:18:27.64 24

3 25 294 Mitchell Burch 00:18:27.93 25

4 26 295 Wyatt Frye 00:18:40.11 26

5 39 293 Austin Bond 00:19:13.94 39

6 48 300 Dylan Richardson 00:19:54.47 (48)

7 49 301 Cameron Ross 00:19:54.69 (49)

5 Eastern Greene 00:18:44.21 7 141

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 337 Cory Cramer 00:18:12.36 16

2 18 339 Dustin Lester 00:18:14.56 18

3 31 344 William Valentine 00:18:50.99 31

4 33 336 Layton Anderson 00:18:53.87 33

5 43 340 Benjamin Lindsey 00:19:29.30 43

6 56 335 Adam Anderson 00:20:29.53 (56)

7 58 343 Brandon Sciscoe 00:20:36.97 (58)

6 Bedford North Lawrence 00:18:48.36 7 151

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 283 Cooper Holmes 00:18:18.73 21

2 23 291 Ethan Vaughn 00:18:21.97 23
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2018 IHSAA Bedford North Lawrence Boys Sectional

3 29 284 Brayden Lanham 00:18:49.93 29

4 37 287 Chance Pemberton 00:19:08.07 37

5 41 281 Issak Gilbert 00:19:23.11 41

6 45 282 Derek Gross 00:19:32.62 (45)

7 46 290 Colton Sons 00:19:45.64 (46)

7 Eastern (Pekin) 00:18:51.98 7 162

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 331 Uriah Guthrie 00:17:12.55 8

2 28 333 Rhett Pennington 00:18:46.02 28

3 34 334 David Smith 00:19:02.72 34

4 40 332 Caleb Jones 00:19:17.11 40

5 52 329 Nathaniel Endris 00:20:01.50 52

6 66 330 Dylan Everage 00:22:23.71 (66)

7 69 328 Brayton Cole 00:23:36.07 (69)

8 Salem 00:19:39.15 6 198

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 307 Jax Vogt 00:18:12.58 17

2 27 306 James Huff 00:18:44.20 27

3 36 217 Zeph Bontrager 00:19:05.27 36

4 53 216 Jalen Stephens 00:20:01.70 53

5 65 317 Emory Fisher 00:22:12.02 65

6 72 215 Trey Martin 00:25:13.30 (72)

9 Orleans 00:19:55.10 7 243

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 38 375 Isaac Moore 00:19:10.30 38

2 42 378 Matthew Ross 00:19:26.77 42

3 51 373 Devyn Martin 00:19:59.52 51

4 55 372 John Love 00:20:24.74 55

5 57 368 Braxton Buechler 00:20:34.19 57

6 60 371 Tate Hall 00:20:44.30 (60)

7 73 376 Gavin Morgan 00:25:15.95 (73)

10 Mitchell 00:20:12.43 7 243

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 364 Drew Simpson 00:18:09.15 14

2 47 357 Alec Barlow 00:19:47.74 47

3 59 363 Luke Riley 00:20:37.28 59

4 61 365 Lucas Slaten 00:20:58.75 61

5 62 358 Edric Cash 00:21:29.26 62

6 63 367 Matthew Walker 00:21:53.08 (63)

7 64 362 Nathaniel Matthew 00:22:01.26 (64)

11 West Washington 00:25:03.91 5 350

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 67 383 Jude Livers 00:22:47.24 67

2 68 386 Anthony Tussey 00:23:19.56 68

3 70 380 Lane Dicus 00:23:43.18 70

4 71 381 Shevan Griffith 00:24:22.77 71

5 74 384 Cannon Roop 00:31:06.81 74
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2018 IHSAA Bedford North Lawrence Boys Sectional

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 312 Paul Rushton JR 00:15:55.54 Bloomington North

2 2 350 Austin Haskett SR 00:15:59.01 Edgewood

3 3 311 Isaiah Hollars SR 00:16:08.98 Bloomington North

4 4 325 Ian Shaw SR 00:16:12.51 Bloomington South

5 5 316 Neal Alderson SO 00:16:48.37 Bloomington South

6 6 319 Jack Gillard JR 00:16:57.63 Bloomington South

7 7 310 Christopher Herrera FR 00:17:01.72 Bloomington North

8 8 331 Uriah Guthrie JR 00:17:12.55 Eastern (Pekin)

9 9 314 Jacob Talbert JR 00:17:20.71 Bloomington North

10 10 323 Mason Moore JR 00:17:28.39 Bloomington South

11 11 308 Mason Childers SO 00:17:37.82 Bloomington North

12 12 322 Josh Miller JR 00:17:48.39 Bloomington South

13 (13) 309 Nathaniel Dixon JR 00:18:05.29 Bloomington North

14 14 364 Drew Simpson SR 00:18:09.15 Mitchell

15 15 345 Cameron Banister SR 00:18:11.28 Edgewood

16 16 337 Cory Cramer JR 00:18:12.36 Eastern Greene

17 17 307 Jax Vogt SR 00:18:12.58 Salem

18 18 339 Dustin Lester SO 00:18:14.56 Eastern Greene

19 (19) 321 Matt Kawanishi SR 00:18:16.15 Bloomington South

20 20 296 Lance McIntosh FR 00:18:17.17 Bloomfield

21 21 283 Cooper Holmes JR 00:18:18.73 Bedford North Lawrence

22 (22) 327 Wil Zinkan SR 00:18:20.20 Bloomington South

23 23 291 Ethan Vaughn JR 00:18:21.97 Bedford North Lawrence

24 24 297 Joshua Landon Myers FR 00:18:27.64 Bloomfield

25 25 294 Mitchell Burch SR 00:18:27.93 Bloomfield

26 26 295 Wyatt Frye FR 00:18:40.11 Bloomfield

27 27 306 James Huff SR 00:18:44.20 Salem

28 28 333 Rhett Pennington JR 00:18:46.02 Eastern (Pekin)

29 29 284 Brayden Lanham SO 00:18:49.93 Bedford North Lawrence

30 30 352 Liam Nelson JR 00:18:50.15 Edgewood

31 31 344 William Valentine FR 00:18:50.99 Eastern Greene

32 (32) 313 Henry Streib JR 00:18:53.11 Bloomington North

33 33 336 Layton Anderson SR 00:18:53.87 Eastern Greene

34 34 334 David Smith FR 00:19:02.72 Eastern (Pekin)

35 35 349 Elliott Gough SO 00:19:03.73 Edgewood

36 36 217 Zeph Bontrager FR 00:19:05.27 Salem

37 37 287 Chance Pemberton SR 00:19:08.07 Bedford North Lawrence

38 38 375 Isaac Moore SR 00:19:10.30 Orleans

39 39 293 Austin Bond SR 00:19:13.94 Bloomfield

40 40 332 Caleb Jones FR 00:19:17.11 Eastern (Pekin)

41 41 281 Issak Gilbert JR 00:19:23.11 Bedford North Lawrence

42 42 378 Matthew Ross SR 00:19:26.77 Orleans

43 43 340 Benjamin Lindsey SR 00:19:29.30 Eastern Greene

44 44 347 Izaiah Doering JR 00:19:29.44 Edgewood

45 (45) 282 Derek Gross SR 00:19:32.62 Bedford North Lawrence

46 (46) 290 Colton Sons FR 00:19:45.64 Bedford North Lawrence

47 47 357 Alec Barlow SO 00:19:47.74 Mitchell

48 (48) 300 Dylan Richardson SR 00:19:54.47 Bloomfield

49 (49) 301 Cameron Ross JR 00:19:54.69 Bloomfield

50 (50) 356 Luke Roland JR 00:19:57.01 Edgewood

51 51 373 Devyn Martin SO 00:19:59.52 Orleans
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2018 IHSAA Bedford North Lawrence Boys Sectional

52 52 329 Nathaniel Endris JR 00:20:01.50 Eastern (Pekin)

53 53 216 Jalen Stephens SO 00:20:01.70 Salem

54 (54) 348 Elijah Gill FR 00:20:20.72 Edgewood

55 55 372 John Love JR 00:20:24.74 Orleans

56 (56) 335 Adam Anderson SO 00:20:29.53 Eastern Greene

57 57 368 Braxton Buechler FR 00:20:34.19 Orleans

58 (58) 343 Brandon Sciscoe SR 00:20:36.97 Eastern Greene

59 59 363 Luke Riley JR 00:20:37.28 Mitchell

60 (60) 371 Tate Hall SO 00:20:44.30 Orleans

61 61 365 Lucas Slaten FR 00:20:58.75 Mitchell

62 62 358 Edric Cash JR 00:21:29.26 Mitchell

63 (63) 367 Matthew Walker SO 00:21:53.08 Mitchell

64 (64) 362 Nathaniel Matthew JR 00:22:01.26 Mitchell

65 65 317 Emory Fisher JR 00:22:12.02 Salem

66 (66) 330 Dylan Everage FR 00:22:23.71 Eastern (Pekin)

67 67 383 Jude Livers SR 00:22:47.24 West Washington

68 68 386 Anthony Tussey JR 00:23:19.56 West Washington

69 (69) 328 Brayton Cole FR 00:23:36.07 Eastern (Pekin)

70 70 380 Lane Dicus SO 00:23:43.18 West Washington

71 71 381 Shevan Griffith SO 00:24:22.77 West Washington

72 (72) 215 Trey Martin SO 00:25:13.30 Salem

73 (73) 376 Gavin Morgan SO 00:25:15.95 Orleans

74 74 384 Cannon Roop FR 00:31:06.81 West Washington
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